
 Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

 Balance Sheet
 As of October 31, 2019

Oct 31, 19

ASSETS

Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Operating Accounts

1010 · SunTrust Operating 2536 45,500.69

1029 · PNC Insurance 134,559.17

1040 · Petty Cash 250.00

Total Operating Accounts 180,309.86

Reserve Accounts

1025 · Fifth Third Reserve 3467 601,133.96

1030 · Seacoast 0161 (3/11/18) CD 108,559.67

1031 · First Internet CD-12 months 102,782.43

1032 · First Internet Bank Money Marke 51,416.90

1033 · First Internet Bank 24 month CD 102,734.89

1037 · Seacoast 3367-Reserve 2 232,237.44

Total Reserve Accounts 1,198,865.29

Special Assessment Accounts

1038 · Wells Fargo CD 254,296.20

1013 · Seacoast 4457-Sp Assmt 2017-2 390,395.64

Total Special Assessment Accounts 644,691.84

Total Checking/Savings 2,023,866.99

Accounts Receivable

1060 · Accounts Receivable -15,296.26

1061 · SA  A/R 2017-2 (Phase 1) -568.10

1061.5 · SA A/R 2017-2 (Phase 2) 13,008.51

1062 · A/R Sliding Glass Doors 2,565.00

1063 · SA  A/R (3599) 2017-1 430.37

Total Accounts Receivable 139.52

Other Current Assets

1068 · SA- Allow. for Bad Debt (1065) -50,334.97

1069 · Allowance for Bad Debt -18,523.06

1200 · Undeposited Funds 1,070.00

1301 · Prepaid Insurance 55,876.90

Total Other Current Assets -11,911.13

Total Current Assets 2,012,095.38

Other Assets

1750 · Utility Deposit 1,300.00

Total Other Assets 1,300.00

TOTAL ASSETS 2,013,395.38

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

2000 · Accounts Payable 361,230.19

Total Accounts Payable 361,230.19

 Page 1 of 2



 Bayshore Club Management Association Inc

 Balance Sheet
 As of October 31, 2019

Oct 31, 19

Other Current Liabilities

2025 · Social Commitee Acct 1,364.04

25500 · Sales Tax Payable -202.50

2020 · Due to/from Insurance Claim -13,125.36

2030 · Sales Tax Liability 193.07

Payroll Taxes

2500 · Payroll Tax Liability 2,778.43

Total Payroll Taxes 2,778.43

Total Other Current Liabilities -8,992.32

Total Current Liabilities 352,237.87

Total Liabilities 352,237.87

Equity

Reserve Account Equity

3010 · Roof Replacement 128,780.78

3020 · Painting & Waterproofing 28,588.00

3030 · Paving 91,791.91

3040 · Decorating 181,097.64

3050 · Tennis & Shuffleboard Courts 30,545.24

3060 · Heating & A/C 32,065.36

3070 · Pool 47,854.42

3080 · Pumps Water/Sewer 68,776.14

3090 · Common Area Glass & Door 56,938.55

3100 · Elevators 147,272.42

3110 · Safety & Security 84,014.54

3120 · Equipment 48,523.09

3140. · Structural Repair.

3140 · Structural Repair 268,906.32

3186 · Sliding Glass Door 930.48

3140. · Structural Repair. - Other -5,403.59

Total 3140. · Structural Repair. 264,433.21

3150 · Landscaping 4,718.09

3160 · Gen Deferred Maint & Cap 45,209.51

3180 · Garage Renovation 58,573.57

3190 · Interest 18,572.52

3191 · Other 17,576.50

Total Reserve Account Equity 1,355,331.49

Special Assessment - 2017-2

3499 · SA- Revenue 1,027,750.34

3401 · SA- Disbursments -781,123.60

Total Special Assessment - 2017-2 246,626.74

3500 · Retained Earnings 55,898.56

Net Income 3,300.72

Total Equity 1,661,157.51

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,013,395.38
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